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Report Summary

Overall results

These are your aggregate results across all questions on the survey. They can help you get an idea of your overall performance.

Overall results

PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS REPORT
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Windham Public Schools

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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Question Results
Question Text

How many years have you been working in this © No score for this question.

profession?

How many years have you been working at this ® No score for this question.

school?

Are you a classroom teacher? © No score for this question.

What changes would you like to see WPS make to improve the TEAM process? 100 %
RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Adults treat students with respect at this school. 95 %
RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Teachers in this school support each other. 93 %
RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Parents are given opportunities to be involved at this school. 91
RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

This school is sensitive to issues regarding race, gender, sexual orientation and disabilities. 90 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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What components of TEAM do you find problematic? 89«

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

| know what is expected of me at this school. 88 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

| feel like | am a part of this school’s community. 84 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

The principal sets high expectations for students and staff. 82 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

What components of TEAM do you find beneficial? 82 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

| feel comfortable going to at least one member of this school’s administrative team if | have 8 1%

a problem. RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Administrators at this school behave in a professional manner. 80 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Teachers at this school hold each other accountable for meeting expectations. /7%

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

School administrators value teacher feedback. 69 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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| find that TEAM enhances my preparedness as a teacher 68 %
RESPONDED

FAVORABLY

| receive timely feedback on my performance and progress toward goals. 67 %
RESPONDED

FAVORABLY

| believe students are getting a high-quality education at this school. 67 %
RESPONDED

FAVORABLY

School administrators communicate a clear vision for this school. 66%
RESPONDED

FAVORABLY

At this school, there is honest communication on important school issues. 59 %
RESPONDED

FAVORABLY

The professional development | received this year provided me with teaching strategies to 554
better meet the needs of my students. RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Students treat adults with respect at this school. 50 %
RESPONDED

FAVORABLY

| have access to the technology that | need at this school. 50 %
RESPONDED

FAVORABLY

| have access to other resources that | need for my class(es). 49 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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Staff morale is high at this school. 374

RESPONDED

FAVORABLY

This school’s discipline program is effective. 33 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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Detailed Question Results

Question Text

How many years have you been working in this  No score for this question.
profession?

Answer distribution

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION

0-2 years _ 12
3-5 years _ 13
6-9 years _ 14
10-15 years _ 31
e I s

0 25 50

Number of responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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school?

How many years have you been working at this © No score for this question.

Answer distribution

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION

02 yeors | <0
35 years | >5
69 years | 5

10-15 years [ NG 2

e I s

0 20 40

Number of responses

Are you a classroom teacher? © No score for this question.

Answer distribution

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION

K?g — () 75
0 50 100

Number Of responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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What changes would you like to see WPS make to improve the TEAM process? 100%

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Stron 100%
Ag?eg 0 .
75%
Agree | ¢
50%
Disagree 0
25%
Strong|
Disog?eé 0
0%
| Don't koo | ¢ Windham Public Schocls
0 10 20

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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Adults treat students with respect at this school. 9 59

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
St
agree N >/ . 95%
Agree | ¢
50%
Disagree I 4

25%

Strongly
Disagree I 2

0%

Windham Public Schools

| Don't Know I 2

0 50 100

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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Teachers in this school support each other.

934

RESPONDED

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION

Strongly

Agree NN 5

e N ¢/
Disagree [l 6

Strongly
Disagree I 2

| Don't Know . 4

0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

FAVORABLY

PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
100%

93%

75%

50%

25%

0%
Windham Public Schools

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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Parents are given opportunities to be involved at this school.

21 %

RESPONDED

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION

Strongly

Agree NN /0

e N ¢
Disagree [ 8

Strongly
Disagree I 2

| Don't Know . 4

0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

FAVORABLY

PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Windham Public Schools

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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This school is sensitive to issues regarding race, gender, sexual orientation and disabilities. 90 %
RESPONDED
FAVORABLY
Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree NN 3:
75%
Agree [ <
50%
Disagree [l 7
25%
Strongl
Disog?eé . 4

0%

Windham Public Schools

| Don't Know I 3
0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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What components of TEAM do you find problematic2 89 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree 0
75%
Agree | ¢
50%
Disagree [ 1
25%
Strong|
Disog?eé 0 0%
(o]
| Don't koo | 5 Windham Public Schocls
0 10 20

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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| know what is expected of me at this school. 88 9%
RESPONDED
FAVORABLY
Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree _ 30
75%
Agree | 7
50%
Disagree [l 8
25%
Strongl
Disogrgeé . 6
0%
| Don't Know |0 Windham Public Schools
0 25 50 75 100

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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| feel like | am a part of this school’'s community. 844
RESPONDED
FAVORABLY
Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree N 29
75%
screc I
50%
Disagree [N 14
25%
Strongl
Disogrgeé . 4

0%

Windham Public Schools

| Don't Know . 4
0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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The principal sets high expectations for students and staff. 824

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree NN 0
75%
Agree | <
50%
Disagree [N 14

25%

Strongly
Disagree - 6

| Don't Know . 4

0%

Windham Public Schools

0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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What components of TEAM do you find beneficial?

82«

RESPONDED

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION
Strong|
Ag?eg . 1
Agree I
Disagree [ 2
Strong|
Disogrgeé 0
Dot oo |
0 5 10 15

Number OF responses

FAVORABLY

PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Windham Public Schools

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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a problem.

| feel comfortable going to at least one member of this school’s administrative team if | have

81«

RESPONDED

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION

Strongly
Agree NN />
Agree | 53
Disagree - 17
Strongly
Disagree - 6
| Don't Know Q

0 25 50

Number OF responses

FAVORABLY

PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION

100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Windham Public Schools

75

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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Administrators at this school behave in a professional manner. 80 9%

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree NN 25 .
Agree [ <2
50%
Disagree _ 18
25%
Strong|
Disogrgeé . 5

0%

Windham Public Schools

| Don't Know I 2

0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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Teachers at this school hold each other accountable for meeting expectations. /7%

RESPONDED

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION

Strongly

Agree - 1

Agree | 70
Disceree I 22

Strongly
Disagree I 2

| Don't Know - 12
0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

FAVORABLY

PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
100%

75%

50%

25%

0%

Windham Public Schools

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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School administrators value teacher feedback. 69 %
RESPONDED
FAVORABLY
Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Stron
rgreo I 20
75%
Agree NG 57
50%
Dhogree I 3
25%
Strongl
Disogrgeé - 12
0%
| Don't Know . 5 Windham Public Schools
0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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| find that TEAM enhances my preparedness as a teacher 68 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree I 1 5
Agree | -0
50%
Disagree [N 6
25%
Strongl
Disogrgeé - 4

0%

Windham Public Schools

| Don't Know I 1

0 10 20 30

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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| receive timely feedback on my performance and progress toward goals. 67 9%

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION

100%

Strongly
Agree - 16
poree I ¢
Discgree. I 26
Strongly - i
Disagree

| Don't Know . 4

75%

50%

25%

0%

Windham Public Schools

0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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| believe students are getting a high-quality education at this school. 67 9%

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree - 4 5
oo I 5
50%
Disceree I 50
25%
Strongly - 6
Disagree 0%
(o]
I Don't Know [l 9 Windham Public Schools
0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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School administrators communicate a clear vision for this school. 66 9%

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree - 15 5
Agree |
50%
Discoree N 27
25%
Strong|
Disogrgeé - 1 0
(o]
I Don't Know [ 6 Windham Public Schools
0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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At this school, there is honest communication on important school issues. 59 9%

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree - 13 5
e N 5
50%
Disceree I %
25%
Strong|
Disogrgeé - 17

0%

Windham Public Schools

| Don't Know I 3
0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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The professional development | received this year provided me with teaching strategies to 554
better meet the needs of my students. e ——

FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Strongly
Agree - 10 5
Agree | 5o
50%
Disceree I 50
25%
Strong|
Disogrgeé _ 20 0
(o]
I Don't Know [l 8 Windham Public Schools
0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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Students treat adults with respect at this school. 50 9%

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
| 100%
Stron
Ag?eg . 5
75%
Agree | 53
50%
Dhogree I 5
25%
Strongl
Disogrgez _ 24

0%

Windham Public Schools

| Don't Know I 2

0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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| have access to the technology that | need at this school. 50 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION

| 100%
Strongly
Agree - ?

roree N 5
Dicgree |
Strongly
Disagree _ 18

| Don't Know I 1

75%

50%

25%

0%

Windham Public Schools

0 25 50 75

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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| have access to other resources that | need for my class(es). 49 %

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION

| 100%
Strongly
Agree - ?

poree I 1/
Dicoree | <
Strongly
Disagree _ 17

| Don't Know I 2

75%

50%

25%

0%

Windham Public Schools

0 25 50

Number OF responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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Staff morale is high at this school. 374

RESPONDED
FAVORABLY

Answer distribution Favorability
ANSWER DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
100%

Strongly
Agree - 6
Agree | 35
Dicoree |
Strongly
Disagres M 26
0%

I Don't Know [ 5 Windham Public Schools

75%

50%

25%

0 25 50

Number of responses

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham



STAFF SURVEY SPRING 2015 / STAFF SURVEY

Windham Public Schools

PUBLIC SCHOOLS \ \
.

o

This school’s discipline program is effective. 33 %

RESPONDED

ANSWER DISTRIBUTION

Strongly
Agree - 5
Agree | 3
Dicoree | -
Strongly
Disagres M 33
| Don't Know I 2

0 20 40

Number OF responses

FAVORABLY

PERCENTAGE FAVORABLE RESPONSES FOR THIS QUESTION
100%

75%

50%

0%
Windham Public Schools

60

For more details and to view other reports, visit analytics.panoramaed.com/windham
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